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LIST OF REMEDIES IN 300 REMEDY KIT

Abrotanum
Acetic.acid

Acid Carb.

Acid Fluor

Acid Hydro

Acid Mur.

Acid Nit.

Acid Phos

Acid Picric

Acid Sulph
Aconite Nap.
Actaea Spicata
Aesculus Hip.
Aethusa
Agaricus

Agave Americana
Agnus Castus
Ailanthus

Alfalfa

Allium Cepa
Allium Sat.

Aloe Soc.
Alumen

Alumina

Ambra Grisea
Ambrosia
Ammonium Carb
Ammonium Mur
Amyl Nit.
Anacardium
Antimonium Crud
Antimonium Tart
Apis Mel.
Argentum Met
Argentum Nitric
Arnica Montana
Arsenicum Album
Arsenicum lodatum

Arsenicum Sulph. Flav.

Arum-triphyllum
Asafoetida
Asarum

Aspirin
Asterias Rubens
Aurum Arsenic
Aurum Met.
Aurum Mur.
Aurum Mur Nat
Aurum Sulph
Bacillus Coli

51)
52)
53)
54)
55)
56)
57)
58)
59)
60)
61)
62)
63)
64)
65)
66)
67)
68)
69)
70)
71)
72)
73)
74)
75)
76)
77)
78)
79)
80)
81)
82)
83)
84)
85)
86)
87)
88)
89)
90)
91)
92)
93)
94)
95)
96)
97)
98)
99)
100)

Baptisia

Baryta Carb
Baryta lod.
Baryta Mur
Belladonna
Bellis Perennis
Benzoic Acid
Berberis Vulgaris
Bismuth

Blatta Orientalis
Borax

Bothrops
Bovista
Bromium
Bryonia Alb.
Bufo Rana
Cactus Grandiflorus
Cadmium Sulph.
Caladium
Calcarea Carb.
Calcarea Fluor.
Calcarea lod.
Calcarea Phos.
Calcarea Sulph.
Calendula
Cantharis
Capsicum
Carbo Animalis
Carbo Veg.
Cardus Mar.
Carica Papaya
Cascarilla
Caulophyllum
Causticum
Ceanothus
Chamomilla
Chelidonium
Chenopodium
Chinimum Sulph.
Chinimum Ars.
China
Chocolate
Cicuta Virosa.
Cimex
Cimicifuga
Cina
Cholesterin
Cistus Can.
Clematis
Cobaltum
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Coca
Cocculus
Coccus Cacti
Coffea
Colchicum
Collinsonia Can.
Colocynth
Condurango
Conium Mac.
Crataegus Ox
Crocus
Crotalus Horr.
Croton Tig.
Cuprum Acet.
Cuprum Ars.
Cuprum Met.
Curare
Cyclamen
Cypridemium
Damiana
Digitalis P.
Dioscorea
Dolichos
Drosera
Dulcamara
Dysentery Co.
Echinacea Ang.
Eel Serum
Elaps Cor.
Elaterium
Equisetum
Erigeron C.
Eucalyptus
Eupatorium Perf.

Eupatorium Purp.

Euphrasia
Fagopyrum
Ferrum Met.
Ferrum Mur.
Ferrum Phos.
Filix Mas.
Formica Rufa
Fraxinus
Gaertner
Gelsemium
Gentiana L.
Glonoinum
Gnaphalium
Graphites.
Guaiacum
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Hamamelis
Hekla Lava
Helleborus
Helonias
Hepar Sulph
Hippozaenum
Holarrhoeana
Hura Braz
Hydrastis
Hydrocotyle
Hyoscyamus
Hypericum
Iberis
Ichthyolum
Ignatia

Insulin

lodium

Ipecac

Iris Vesicolor
Joborandi
Jonosia
Justicia

Kali Bich.

Kali Brom.

Kali Carb

Kali Cyanatum
Kali lod.

Kali Mur.

Kali Phos.

Kali Sulph.
Kalmia
Kreosotum
Lac Caninum
Lachesis
Lachnanthes T.
Lapis Alb.
Lathyrus Sativa
Latrodactus
Ledum Pal.
Lilium Tig.
Lithium Carb.
Lobelia
Lycopodium
Lycopus
Lyssinum
Magnesia Carb.
Magnesia Phos.
Magnesia Mur.
Mancinella
Mephitis
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Merc Bin lod
Merc Corr.
Merc lod Flav.
Merc Sol.
Mezereum
Millefolium
Moschus
Murex Purp.
Mutabile

Naja

Natrum Mur.
Natrum Phos.
Natrum Sulph.
Natrum Ars.
Natrum Carb
Niccolum

Nux Mosch
Nux Vom.
Ocimum Can.
Ocimum Sanc.
Oleander
Opium
Onosmodium
Ova Testa
Palladium
Pancreatin
Paris Q.
Penicillin
Petroleum
Petroselinum
Phosphorus
Phytolacca
Pituitrin
Plantago
Platina
Plumbum
Podophyllum
Proteus
Pulsatilla
Radium Brom.

Rananculus Bulb.

Raphanus Sat.
Ratanhia
Rheum
Rhododendron
Rhus Tox.
Rhus Ven.
Ricinus Com.
Robinia
Rumex
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Ruta Grav.
Sabadilla
Sabal Serrulata
Sabina
Sambucus Nig
Sanguinaria
Sanicula
Santoninum
Sarsaparilla
Scarlatinum
Scutellaria Lat
Secale Cor.
Selenium
Senega

Sepia

Silicea

Sol.

Spigelia
Spongia
Stannum Met.
Staphylococcin
Staphysagria
Sticta Pul.
Stramonium
Streptococcin
Strontia Carb
Sulphur
Sycotic Co.
Symphytum
Syzygium
Tabacum
Tarantula Cub.
Tarantula Hisp.
Tellurium
Terebinth
Teucrium M.
Theridon
Thuja Occi.
Thyroidinum
Typhoidinum
Urtica Urens.
Uva Ursi
Veratrum Alb.
Veratrum Vir.
Viburnum Op.
Viola Odorata
Wyethia
X-Ray

Zincum Met
Zincum Phos.






